以
匠
心
铸
非
凡
W
ith

Appearance code/外形代码
Packaging form/包装方式
Model Numbering/命名规则
TG 0305 -1W  6D  P(N)  T(R)
Series/系列 Winding/绕组 Isolation voltage/隔离电压
TA 4 1500VDC
TB 3 1500VDC
TE 4 3000VDC
TF 3 3000VDC
TG 4 6000VDC
TH 3 6000VDC
Potting code/灌封代码：
P- Potting(灌封)，N- Non potting (非灌封)
Packaging form/包装方式：
T- Tube (管装)，R- Reel (卷盘包装)
TR- Tray(托盘包装)
TG-1W/2W
Series/系列
3 of 8
DC-DC isolation transformer / 隔离变压器DIG ent
东莞里程智造科技有限公司——工业级电源及周边产品制造商 http://www.lcpsu.com
Packaging/封装
封装代号：6D/Package code: 6D
Selection Guide/选型表
3.3VDC输入/ 3.3V DC Input
本产品支持定制，如需其他规格请联系我司业务人员，谢谢。
This product supports customization. If you require other specifications, please contact our sales
personnel. Thank you.
封装代号：6D/Package code: 6D
产品型号
Product model
Input
VDC
Output
VDC
匝比
Turns ratio
初级电感量-LP
Primary Inductance
(+/-20%)
@1kHz, 1V
初级电阻-RDC
Primary D.C. Resistance
(Max)
峰值电流-IPK
Peak current
(Max)
绕组
winding
封装
packaging
TG0303-1W6DN(P)T(R) 3.3 3.3 1:1.16 360μH 0.5Ω 400mA 4 6D
TG0303-2W6DN(P)T(R) 3.3 3.3 1:1.16 180μH 0.3Ω 600mA 4 6D
TG0305-1W6DN(P)T(R) 3.3 5 1:1.71 360μH 0.5Ω 400mA 4 6D
TG0305-2W6DN(P)T(R) 3.3 5 1:1.71 180μH 0.3Ω 600mA 4 6D
TG-1W/2W
Series/系列
4 of 8
DC-DC isolation transformer / 隔离变压器DIG ent
东莞里程智造科技有限公司——工业级电源及周边产品制造商 http://www.lcpsu.com
5VDC输入/ 5V DC Input